
2017 CITY HOLIDAYS: Observed by  

 City of Portales Day of Week

New Year's Day 1/2/2017 Monday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 1/16/2017 Monday

Good Friday (before Easter) 4/14/2017 Friday

Memorial Day 5/29/2017 Monday

4th of July 7/4/2017 Tuesday

Labor Day 9/4/2017 Monday

Veteran's Day (falls on Saturday) 11/10/2017 Friday

Thanksgiving Day 11/23/2017 Thursday

Day after Thanksgiving 11/24/2017 Friday

Christmas Eve (falls on Sunday)  1/2 day 12/22/2017 Friday

Christmas Day  12/25/2017 Monday


